

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14335 / 2006

(From the judgement and order dated 28/11 / 2 005 in CW P No. 18474 / 2005 of  
The H I G H C O U R T O F P U N J A B & H A R Y A N A AT CHAN D I G A R H )

H O U S I N G B O A R D H A R Y A N A

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

A V I N A S H A H U J A

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )  
[FOR FIN A L D I S P O S A L ]

Date: 17/04 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U  
H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E V. S. S I R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rohit Sharma, Adv. for  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter after the pronouncement of judgment  
by a larger Bench to which reference has been made in State of  
U.P. Vs. Jaivir Singh, 2005(5) SCC 1.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master